
Nombre:_______________  Fecha:____________ 

            ¿Qué día es hoy? 

Copy these English dates in to Spanish, remember you don’t need to 
use capital letters for months and days. 

Sunday 12th May Hoy es domingo doce de mayo 
Tuesday 9th January ______________________________

Thursday 3rd September ______________________________

Monday 22nd July ______________________________

Wednesday 7th November ______________________________

Friday 11th February ______________________________

Saturday 30th March ______________________________

Tuesday 25th April ______________________________

Wednesday 4th June ______________________________

Saturday 19th October ______________________________

 

uno, dos, tres, cuatro, cinco, seis, siete, ocho, nueve, diez, once, doce, trece, 
catorce, quince, dieciséis, diecisiete, dieciocho, diecinueve, veinte, veintiuno, 
veintidós, veintitrés, veinticuatro, veinticinco, veintiséis,  
veintisiete, veintiocho, veintinueve, treinta, treinta y uno. 

enero, febrero, marzo, abril, mayo, junio, julio, agosto, septiembre,  
octubre, noviembre, diciembre.  

Lunes, martes, miércoles, jueves, viernes, sávado, domingo 


